
Pool closes 15min prior to centre closure
Sauna closes 30min prior to centre closure

Family = 2 Adults & 3 Children
Child = Under the age of 18
Concession = PCC, HCC or DVA Card Holder

Fees are for 2025-26 financial year
Class times are correct as at 1 July 2025

Monday
8:15am - 9:00am
3:30pm - 5:30pm
6:00pm - 7:30pm
5:45pm - 6:30pm

Tuesday
3:30pm - 5:00pm
TBC (Awaiting coach)

Wednesday
8:15am - 9:00am
3:30pm - 5:30pm
5:30pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm

Thursday
3:00pm - 5:00pm
3:30pm - 5:30pm
5:45pm - 6:30pm

Friday
8:15am - 9:00am
8:30am - 10:30am
9:15am - 10:15am
3:30pm - 5:00pm

Saturday
8:30am - 11:30am

Sunday
10:00am - 3:00pm

Aqua Ducks
Swimming lessons

Social Basketball - Mixed
Aqua Aerobics

Swimming Lessons
Junior Basketball

Movement & Strength Class
Swimming lessons

Social Futsal - Mixed
Pilates Class

Pickleball
Swimming Lessons

Aqua Aerobics

Aqua Ducks
Pickleball

Pilates Class
Swimming Lessons

Swimming Lessons

Pickleball

Opening hours

Monday - Friday

Saturday

Sunday

7:00am – 12:00pm
3:00pm – 8:00pm

7:00am – 1:00pm

10:00am – 3:00pm

03 6264 0310
4421 Huon Highway, Port Huon
phsc@huonvalley.tas.gov.au

tel:(03)%206264%200310
mailto:phsc@huonvalley.tas.gov.au


All Facilities Daily Pass
Adult
Concession 
Child (<18 years, exc. Gym)
Family 
Family Concession

All Facilities Monthly Membership
Adult
Concession
Child (<18 years, exc. Gym)
Family
Family Concession

All Facilities Annual Membership
Adult
Concession
Child (<18 years, exc. Gym)
Family
Family Concession

Adult
Concession/Student (16-18 years)
10 Session Pass
10 Session Pass Concession
Monthly Pass
Monthly Pass Concession
6 Monthly Pass
6 Monthly Pass Concession
Annual Pass
Annual Pass Concession
Companion Card Holder

$10.00
$9.00

$90.00
$81.00
$40.00
$36.00

$240.00
$216.00
$480.00
$432.00

FREE

Pilates class
Adult
Concession 

Movement and strength class
Adult
Concession

Multi court daily entry (incl. pickleball,
basketball, futsal and squash)

Adult
Concession
Child
Companion Card Holder

Water aerobics 
Daily
Concession
‘Aqua Ducks’ class fees
Concession

$16.00
$14.00

$16.00
$14.00

$11.00
$10.00

$8.00
FREE

$16.00
$14.00

$8.50
$7.50

Daily ticket 
Adult
Concession 
Children (4 to 17 years) 
Infant (0 to 3 years)
Spectators
Family 
Family Concession

Monthly pass 
Adult
Concession
Child
Family
Family Concession

Annual swimming pool membership 
Adult
Concession
Children (4 to 18 years)
Family
Concession

Swimming lessons (incl. free swim for
enrolled students) 

Swimming Lesson (1/2 hour)
Swimming Lesson (1/2 hour - one on
one)

Sauna daily entry
Adult
Concession

 
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
FREE
$2.00

$27.00
$23.00

$74.00
$64.00
$46.00

$185.00
$158.00

 

$785.00
$705.00
$550.00

$1,308.00
$1177.10

$19.00
$31.00

$13.00
$12.00

 
$17.00
$16.00
$12.00
$47.00
$40.00

$75.00
$67.00
$52.00

$148.00
$132.00

$809.00
$727.00
$567.00

$1,348.00
$1,213.00


