Class & activity schedule*

Monday

Aqua Ducks 8:15am - 9:00am

Swimming lessons 3:30pm - 5:30pm

Social Basketball - Mixed 6:00pm - 7:30pm

Aqua Aerobics 5:45pm - 6:30pm

Tuesday

Swimming Lessons 3:30pm - 5:00pm

Junior Basketball TBC (Awaiting coach)

Wednesday

Movement & Strength Class 8:15am - 9:00am

Swimming lessons 3:30pm - 5:30pm

Social Futsal - Mixed 5:30pm - 8:00pm

Pilates Class 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Thursday

Pickleball 3:00pm - 5:00pm

Swimming Lessons 3:30pm - 5:30pm

Aqua Aerobics 5:45pm - 6:30pm

Friday

Aqua Ducks 8:15am - 9:00am

Pickleball 8:30am - 10:30am

Pilates Class 9:15am - 10:15am

Swimming Lessons 3:30pm - 5:00pm

Saturday

Swimming Lessons 8:30am - 11:30am

Sunday

Pickleball 10:00am - 3:00pm

Terms and details

- Pool closes 15min prior to centre closure
- Sauna closes 30min prior to centre closure
- Family = 2 Adults & 3 Children
- Child = Under the age of 18
- Concession = PCC, HCC or DVA Card Holder
- Fees are for 2025-26 financial year
- Class times are correct as at 1 July 2025



03 6264 0310 4421 Huon Highway, Port Huon phsc@huonvalley.tas.gov.au



PORT HUON SPORTS & AQUATIC CENTRE

Swimming Fitness Fun

Opening hours

Monday - Friday 7:00am – 12:00pm

3:00pm - 8:00pm

Saturday 7:00am – 1:00pm

Sunday 10:00am – 3:00pm

Pool and sauna fees

Daily ticket	ቀር ርር
Adult	\$9.00
 Concession 	\$8.00 \$8.00
 Children (4 to 17 years) 	FREE
• Infant (0 to 3 years)	\$2.00
SpectatorsFamily	\$27.00
Family Concession	\$23.00

Monthly pass	
• •	\$74.00
• Adult	\$64.00
 Concession 	\$46.00
 Child 	•
Family	\$185.00
·	\$158.00
 Family Concession 	

Annual swimming pool membership	,
	\$785.00
• Adult	\$705.00
 Concession 	\$550.00
 Children (4 to 18 years) 	
Family	\$1,308.00
	\$1177.10
 Concession 	•

Swimming lessons (incl. free swim for enrolled students)

•	Swimming Lesson (1/2 hour)	\$19.00
•	Swimming Lesson (1/2 hour - one	on\$31.00
	one)	

Sauna daily entry

•	Adult	\$13.00
•	Concession	\$12.00

All facilities fees

including pool, sauna, gym, court activities and classes

All Facilities Daily Pass

Adult	\$17.00
 Concession 	\$16.00
• Child (<18 years, exc. Gym)	\$12.00
• Family	\$47.00
Family Concession	\$40.00

All Facilities Monthly Membership

Adult	\$75.00
 Concession 	\$67.00
• Child (<18 years, exc. Gym)	\$52.00
Family	\$148.00
Family Concession	\$132.00

All Facilities Annual Membership

Adult	\$809.00
 Concession 	\$727.00
• Child (<18 years, exc. Gym)	\$567.00
Family	\$1,348.00
Family Concession	\$1,213.00



Gym only fees

Adult	\$10.00
Concession/Student (16-18 years)	\$9.00
10 Session Pass	\$90.00
10 Session Pass Concession	\$81.00
Monthly Pass	\$40.00
Monthly Pass Concession	\$36.00
6 Monthly Pass	\$240.00
6 Monthly Pass Concession	\$216.00
Annual Pass	\$480.00
Annual Pass Concession	\$432.00
Companion Card Holder	FREE

Class fees

Pilates class

 Adult 	\$16.00
• Concession	\$14.00

Movement and strength class

 Adult 	\$10.00
 Concession 	\$14.00

ተ16 ሰሰ

Multi court daily entry (incl. pickleball, basketball, futsal and squash)

• Adult	\$11.00
 Concession 	\$10.00
Child	\$8.00
 Companion Card Holder 	FREE

Water aerobics

Daily	\$16.00
 Concession 	\$14.00
 'Aqua Ducks' class fees 	\$8.50
Concession	\$7.50